
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 23, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

10-APR-2025 15:41Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8712633

8817629

8817778

8820713

8861536

8862221

8862222

8862223

8862224

8863693

8863765

8864151

8864152

8866122

8866340

Case

ANMOL, SINGH

VIKAS, VIKAS

PAUL, ARMAND WILLIAM

CHOPRA, DEV

PATEL, JAYKUMAR

PETERS, RILEY SCOTT

PETERS, RILEY SCOTT

PETERS, RILEY SCOTT

PETERS, RILEY SCOTT

IVEY, KRYSTAL

CAMERON, JOHN D

MEHTA, BHAWANPREET

MEHTA, BHAWANPREET

EVANS, LYNN MARIE

BHARDWAJ, NITIN

Name

986955-1

1002139-1

709677-1

986920-2

1010202-1

745404-5

745404-5

745404-5

745404-5

791823-1

984192-2

1012134-1

1012134-1

1009983-1

1013402-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

CBVH 7(2)

CBVH 10(4)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 125(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


