Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 10-APR-2025 15:41

## ADULT

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For April 23, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8712633	ANMOL, SINGH	986955-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8817629	VIKAS, VIKAS	1002139-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8817778	PAUL, ARMAND WILLIAM	709677-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8820713	CHOPRA, DEV	986920-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8861536	PATEL, JAYKUMAR	1010202-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8862221	PETERS, RILEY SCOTT	745404-5	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862222	PETERS, RILEY SCOTT	745404-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862223	PETERS, RILEY SCOTT	745404-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862224	PETERS, RILEY SCOTT	745404-5	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8863693	IVEY, KRYSTAL	791823-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8863765	CAMERON, JOHN D	984192-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8864151	MEHTA, BHAWANPREET	1012134-1	CBVH 7(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8864152	MEHTA, BHAWANPREET	1012134-1	CBVH 10(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8866122	EVANS, LYNN MARIE	1009983-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8866340	BHARDWAJ, NITIN	1013402-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	